MONTAGESCHEMA
Mounting positions

Ausfithrung Doppelschuh
Double pad version

2 Bohrungen 915
No.2 flgles 215
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Luftvolumen Gewicht
Air Volume  Weight

H12S.U.
A2355

H12
A2354

H6S.U.
A2349

H6
A2348

Std S.U.
A2015

Std
A2014

1/4"Anschluss  210.5 0.025 53

74

Warnung: Das anfangliche Bremsmoment neuer Bremsen/Bremsbeldge kann um 30-50% zu den Katalogwerten verringert sein, bis Bremshelage u. - scheiben eingelaufen sind!
Warning:The initial torque on new units can be 30% to 50% less than the catalogue value until the friction facing and friction disc are lapped or worn in.
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Techn. Daten
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